o
Investigator
(yellow means
missing row
information)

s.22

Ministry

YELLOW CELLS MUST BE COMPLETED

Ticket #

Date Received

150422-000752

150603-000067

151119-000147

160114-000844

151126-000743

160113-000859

170124-000238

March 2, 2015

April 22, 2015

June 26, 2015

November 19, 2015

November 27, 2015

December 1, 2015

December 22, 2015

January 15, 2016

December 12, 2016

Issue Substantiated / Length of Location
Unsubstantiated Investigation
Cancelled
5.22

Standards of Conduct /
MOU 13/1.8
Standards of Conduct /
MOU 13/1.8

1.8

1.8 / Standards of
Conduct

1.8 / Standards of
Conduct / MOU 13

1.8 / Standards of
Conduct

1.8 / Standards of
Conduct

Sexual Harrassment

Allegation of sexual
assault and SOC

Comments

Date Concluded

June 1, 2015

June 30, 2015

October 10, 2015

February 16, 2016

January 20, 2016

March 16, 2016

May 5, 2016
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