Investigations Log YELLOW CE		YELLOW CELLS N	MUST BE COMPLETED						
Investigator (yellow means missing row information)	Ministry	Ticket #	Date Received	Issue	Substantiated / Unsubstantiated Cancelled	Length of Investigation	Location	Comments	Date Concluded
s.22		150422-000752	March 2, 2015 April 22, 2015	Standards of Conduct / MOU 13 / 1.8	s.22				June 1, 2015 June 30, 2015
		150603-000067	June 26, 2015	Standards of Conduct / MOU 13 / 1.8					October 10, 2015
		151119-000147	November 19, 2015	1.8 / Standards of Conduct					
			November 27, 2015	1.8 / Standards of Conduct / MOU 13					February 16, 2016
		160114-000844	December 1, 2015	1.8 / Standards of Conduct					January 20, 2016
		151126-000743	December 22, 2015	1.8 / Standards of Conduct					March 16, 2016
		160113-000859	January 15, 2016	Sexual Harrassment					May 5, 2016
				Allegation of sexual assault and SOC					
		170124-000238	December 12, 2016	5					